
Diagonaal 40 A - Round 6

Standings

Place Name                      Rtg Loc  Club               Score M-Buch. Buch. Progr.

  1   Andriaskin, Denis             2135 SK Maletaht        6        16.0  24.0   21.0
  2   Verhni, Vladimir              1813                    5        12.0  19.5   17.0
  3   East, Marek                   1490 Kohtla Jarve Kalev 4.5      12.0  20.0   12.5
 4-5  Tolmatsov, Eduard             2157 SK Maletaht        4        15.0  24.0   17.0
      Dunajev, Nikolai              1766 MK Lootus          4        13.5  22.5   14.0
 6-7  Titov, Sergei                 1672 MK Lootus          3.5      12.5  21.0   12.5
      Novikov, Sergei               1662 SK Diagonaal       3.5      12.5  19.0   13.5
8-15  Robaltsenko, Vladimir         1844 SK diagonaal       3        15.0  22.0   14.0
      Pitsevits, Georgi             1620 SK Diagonaal       3        13.0  19.5   12.0
      Sizov, Lev                    1523 SK Valge Ratsu     3        13.0  17.5   13.0
      Gridin, Maksim                1517 Kohtla Jarve Kalev 3        12.0  17.5   10.0
      Dmitrijeva, Laura Valeria     1123 MK Lootus          3        11.0  16.0    9.0
      Zaitsev, Boris                1958 SK Diagonaal       3        10.0  16.0   11.0
      Aalund, Daniel                1173 Kohtla Jarve Kalev 3        10.0  16.0    8.0
      Andreeva, Olga                1211 MK Lootus          3        10.0  14.5    9.0
 16   Kuzmina, Oleksandra           1425 MK Lootus          2.5      12.0  17.0    5.5
17-20 Lagoda, Linda Alisia          1217 Kohtla Jarve Kalev 2        11.5  18.0    7.0
      Andrejev, Arseni              1287 Kohtla Jarve Kalev 2        11.5  16.5    7.0
      Mazajev, Ilja                 1000 MK Lootus          2        10.5  16.0    7.0
      Korstin, Marta                1151 SK Maletaht        2         9.5  14.5    6.0
 21   Gludina, Alia                 1104 Kohtla Jarve Kalev 1        11.0  15.5    5.0

Cross Table

No  Name                      Loc  Club                1    2    3    4    5    6  

1.  Tolmatsov, Eduard         2157 SK Maletaht        11:W  6:W  4:W  2:L 10:W  5:L
2.  Andriaskin, Denis         2135 SK Maletaht        12:W  7:W  5:W  1:W  6:W  9:W
3.  Zaitsev, Boris            1958 SK Diagonaal       13:W  8:L 15:W 10:L 12:L 18:W
4.  Robaltsenko, Vladimir     1844 SK diagonaal       14:W  9:W  1:L  7:W  5:L 12:L
5.  Verhni, Vladimir          1813                    15:W 21:W  2:L  8:W  4:W  1:W
6.  Dunajev, Nikolai          1766 MK Lootus          16:W  1:L  8:W 11:W  2:L 10:W
7.  Titov, Sergei             1672 MK Lootus          17:W  2:L 19:W  4:L 11:W  8:D
8.  Novikov, Sergei           1662 SK Diagonaal       18:W  3:W  6:L  5:L 14:W  7:D
9.  Pitsevits, Georgi         1620 SK Diagonaal       19:W  4:L 20:W 12:L 16:W  2:L
10. Sizov, Lev                1523 SK Valge Ratsu     20:W 11:L 16:W  3:W  1:L  6:L
11. Gridin, Maksim            1517 Kohtla Jarve Kalev  1:L 10:W 21:W  6:L  7:L 15:W
12. East, Marek               1490 Kohtla Jarve Kalev  2:L 17:D 13:W  9:W  3:W  4:W
13. Kuzmina, Oleksandra       1425 MK Lootus           3:L 16:L 12:L   :W 20:W 17:D
14. Andrejev, Arseni          1287 Kohtla Jarve Kalev  4:L 19:L 17:W 18:W  8:L 16:L
15. Lagoda, Linda Alisia      1217 Kohtla Jarve Kalev  5:L 18:W  3:L 19:L   :W 11:L
16. Andreeva, Olga            1211 MK Lootus           6:L 13:W 10:L 20:W  9:L 14:W
17. Aalund, Daniel            1173 Kohtla Jarve Kalev  7:L 12:D 14:L 21:W 19:W 13:D
18. Korstin, Marta            1151 SK Maletaht         8:L 15:L   :W 14:L 21:W  3:L
19. Dmitrijeva, Laura Valeria 1123 MK Lootus           9:L 14:W  7:L 15:W 17:L   :W
20. Gludina, Alia             1104 Kohtla Jarve Kalev 10:L   :W  9:L 16:L 13:L 21:L
21. Mazajev, Ilja             1000 MK Lootus            :W  5:L 11:L 17:L 18:L 20:W
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